YOFC 20 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-LC 50/125 OM3 OFNP £E 2. Ome Conplector
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[ Sfosessesort (| Specifications:

14 Orange~] I~ 23 Pink
Fiber Mode MM Fiber Mode w
Type NTP Type LC
Cable Diameter (mm) ® 3.0 Cable Diameter (mm) 2.0
Cable Color Aqua Cable Color Aqua
Core Diameter (um) 50/125 Core Diameter (um) 50/125
Insertion Loss (dB) <0.75 Insertion Loss (dB) <0.25
Return Loss (dB) =20 Return Loss (dB) 235
Out jacket Overating Temperature (C) —207+75 | Operating Temperature (‘'C) -20"+75
Storage Temperature ('C) -20"+85 Storage Temperature (C) -20"+85
TOLERANCES  [wamerea: PART MUMBER:
. UINEAR (mm) ECH - 2 XN =
¢3.(Imm Colored fiber };z:;ng” % ECX-MTLC1-320P-XM
g xm => 0130 |ceernipnos ENCONNEX DESCRIPTION:
Aramid yarn oy : <
y W = D25 MTP-LC OM3 Connectivity
DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP DRAWN BY:  jack ORG DATE: _ 2019-03-15
é EDGES,/TORNERS AT 0.2mem MAX | APPRDVED B Ulike REV DATE:  cois-00-18
INT® _mm INTERPRET TO_ASME Y14.100 : ;




